Coastal - The Garden State Battle

Coasted

Trenton, NJ - 1/16/2021

1st
Superior
Superior
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
1st

2nd

L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 6
and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 6
and Younger (NON)

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L2 Mini
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Junior

L2 Junior

World Cup
NJ Premier All Stars
NJ Premier All Stars
True Allstars
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
True Allstars
Spirit Factory
NJ Premier All Stars
West Essex Cheer Academy
CDX Elite
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
True Allstars

Reign Athletics

Parsippany Little Vikings Cheer

Interboro Hornets Cheerleading

Spirit Factory

Interboro Hornets Cheerleading

Cats Cheerleading

NJ Premier All Stars
World Cup

True Allstars
True Allstars

NJ Premier All Stars

NJ Premier All Stars
True Allstars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey

NJ Premier All Stars

Tinystars

Tiny Primadonnas

Future 5
Dream
Da Brat
Love
L1 Mini
Reign
Tundra Youth
Airforce-1
Mint Condition
Trust
Crystals

Parsippany Little
Vikings

Super Stingers

Rebels

Honey Bees

Princess Kitties
Mini Majesty
Sunshine
Hope
Force
Mini Elite
Royalty
Faith
The Weeknd

Dynasty

84.5556

100.0

95.7143

94.2857

93.5

92.3571

92.1111

96.1111

92.0278

95.4444

95.4167

93.9722

93.6389

93.2222

92.9167

92.4444

90.1944

87.8611

95.3939

90.3788

94.053

93.3258

93.9167

92.5

96.9

96.0
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3rd L2 Junior

1st L2 Junior - D2
2nd L2 Junior - D2
3rd L2 Junior - D2

L2 Performance Recreation - 14

1st and Younger (NON)
ond L2 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (NON)
1st L2.1 Youth - PREP
1st L2.1 Performance Recreation -
18 and Younger (NON)
1st L2.2 Junior - PREP
1st L3 Youth
1st L3 Junior
1st L3 Junior - D2
2nd L3 Junior - D2
3rd L3 Junior - D2
4th L3 Junior - D2
1st L3 Senior
1st L3 Performance Recreation - 18
and Younger (NON)
ond L3 Performance Recreation - 18
and Younger (NON)
1st L4 Junior
2nd L4 Junior
1st L4 Senior
2nd L4 Senior
1st L4 Performance Recreation -
8-18 Years Old (NON)
ond L4 Performance Recreation -
8-18 Years Old (NON)
1st L4.2 Senior
2nd L4.2 Senior
1st L5 Junior

World Cup
Reign Athletics
Jerzey Jewelz

Spirit Factory

Cats Cheerleading

Interboro Hornets Cheerleading

Spirit Factory

Cheer Matrix

True Allstars
World Cup
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Spirit Factory
Reign Athletics
CDX Elite
West Essex Cheer Academy

Star Athletics

Cats Cheerleading

Interboro Hornets Cheerleading

World Cup

Reign Athletics

Spirit Factory

World Cup

Cats Cheerleading

Interboro Hornets Cheerleading

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
True Allstars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey

Moonbeams
Jr Royals
Gemz

L2 Junior

Shade Cats

Junior Hive

Youth Sparkle

Bombsquad

Harmony
Little Dippers
Salt-N-Pepa
Junior Onyx

Ice
Terminators
WE'rz

Senior White

Lady Cats

Queen Bees

Starburst
Code Blue

Senior Black
Diamonds

Galaxy

Queen Cats

Lady Sting

Migos

Trinity

City Girls

95.25
96.5
96.1

95.65

94.2

92.1
96.6061
89.95

91.8333
96.2
94.35
96.75
96.4
95.55
90.95

95.1

92.5

91.0

94.5

93.65
95.85
95.2

96.9

95.3

96.55
95.5

97.5
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2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

L5 Junior
L5 Junior
L5 Senior Coed
Exhibition (Cheer)
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open - NT

L6 International Open - NT

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L6 Senior Coed Open

L6 Senior Coed Open

World Cup
Reign Athletics
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
NJ Premier All Stars
World Cup
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey

Reign Athletics

Twinkles
Diamonds
Cosmic Rays
Twlights
Suns
Notorious
Omni
Jagged Edge
Naughty by Nature

Royalty

96.6

95.4

93.1

93.25

93.35

89.15
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