

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	World Cup	Tinystars	84.5556
Superior	L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition	NJ Premier All Stars	Tiny Primadonnas	100.0
Superior	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	NJ Premier All Stars	Future 5	95.7143
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	True Allstars	Dream	94.2857
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	Da Brat	93.5
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	True Allstars	Love	92.3571
1st	L1 Mini	Spirit Factory	L1 Mini	92.1111
1st	L1 Youth	NJ Premier All Stars	Reign	96.1111
2nd	L1 Youth	West Essex Cheer Academy	Tundra Youth	92.0278
1st	L1 Junior	CDX Elite	Airforce-1	95.4444
2nd	L1 Junior	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	Mint Condition	95.4167
3rd	L1 Junior	True Allstars	Trust	93.9722
4th	L1 Junior	Reign Athletics	Crystals	93.6389
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (AFF)	Parsippany Little Vikings Cheer	Parsippany Little Vikings	93.2222
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON)	Interboro Hornets Cheerleading	Super Stingers	92.9167
2nd	L1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON)	Spirit Factory	Rebels	92.4444
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 6 and Younger (NON)	Interboro Hornets Cheerleading	Honey Bees	90.1944
2nd	L1 Performance Recreation - 6 and Younger (NON)	Cats Cheerleading	Princess Kitties	87.8611
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	NJ Premier All Stars	Mini Majesty	95.3939
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	World Cup	Sunshine	90.3788
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	True Allstars	Hope	94.053
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	True Allstars	Force	93.3258
1st	L2 Mini	NJ Premier All Stars	Mini Elite	93.9167
	L2 Youth	NJ Premier All Stars	Royalty	
1st	L2 Youth	True Allstars	Faith	92.5
1st	L2 Junior	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	The Weeknd	96.9
2nd	L2 Junior	NJ Premier All Stars	Dynasty	96.0





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L2 Junior	World Cup	Moonbeams	95.25
1st	L2 Junior - D2	Reign Athletics	Jr Royals	96.5
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	Jerzey Jewelz	Gemz	96.1
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Spirit Factory	L2 Junior	95.65
1st	L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (NON)	Cats Cheerleading	Shade Cats	94.2
2nd	L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (NON)	Interboro Hornets Cheerleading	Junior Hive	92.1
1st	L2.1 Youth - PREP	Spirit Factory	Youth Sparkle	96.6061
1st	L2.1 Performance Recreation - 18 and Younger (NON)	Cheer Matrix	Bombsquad	89.95
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	True Allstars	Harmony	91.8333
1st	L3 Youth	World Cup	Little Dippers	96.2
1st	L3 Junior	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	Salt-N-Pepa	94.35
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Spirit Factory	Junior Onyx	96.75
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	Reign Athletics	Ice	96.4
3rd	L3 Junior - D2	CDX Elite	Terminators	95.55
4th	L3 Junior - D2	West Essex Cheer Academy	WE'rz	90.95
1st	L3 Senior	Star Athletics	Senior White	95.1
1st	L3 Performance Recreation - 18 and Younger (NON)	Cats Cheerleading	Lady Cats	92.5
2nd	L3 Performance Recreation - 18 and Younger (NON)	Interboro Hornets Cheerleading	Queen Bees	91.0
1st	L4 Junior	World Cup	Starburst	94.5
2nd	L4 Junior	Reign Athletics	Code Blue	93.65
1st	L4 Senior	Spirit Factory	Senior Black Diamonds	95.85
2nd	L4 Senior	World Cup	Galaxy	95.2
1st	L4 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	Cats Cheerleading	Queen Cats	96.9
2nd	L4 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	Interboro Hornets Cheerleading	Lady Sting	95.3
1st	L4.2 Senior	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	Migos	96.55
2nd	L4.2 Senior	True Allstars	Trinity	95.5
1st	L5 Junior	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	City Girls	97.5





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L5 Junior	World Cup	Twinkles	96.6
3rd	L5 Junior	Reign Athletics	Diamonds	95.4
1st	L5 Senior Coed	World Cup	Cosmic Rays	93.1
	Exhibition (Cheer)	World Cup	Twlights	
1st	L6 Senior - Medium	World Cup	Suns	93.25
	L6 International Open - NT	NJ Premier All Stars	Notorious	
	L6 International Open - NT	World Cup	Omni	
	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	Jagged Edge	
1st	L6 Senior Coed Open	Rockstar Cheer New Jersey	Naughty by Nature	93.35
2nd	L6 Senior Coed Open	Reign Athletics	Royalty	89.15

